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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Roselle (Lake Park) 35.9000 34.4750 35.1250 36.8250 0.0000 142.3250
2 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 35.2250 34.8750 33.0750 35.9750 0.0000 139.1500
3 Addison (A. Trail) 32.1250 28.9500 31.5500 32.2750 0.0000 124.9000
4 Bartlett 32.6500 29.9000 28.8250 31.7750 0.0000 123.1500
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2500 8.7750 9.1750 9.5250 9.1813 36.7250 16609
2 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 8.1500 9.2250 9.2500 8.9063 35.6250 16608
3 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 8.8000 8.3750 9.0000 8.7938 35.1750 16607
4 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 8.7000 7.9000 9.3500 8.7750 35.1000 16708
5 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.5000 8.1250 9.1750 8.5500 34.2000 16711
6 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.1500 8.1750 8.3000 8.7250 8.3375 33.3500 16405
7 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7500 8.6000 7.0000 8.5000 8.2125 32.8500 16709
8 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.1250 7.5250 8.4500 8.1500 8.0625 32.2500 16406
9 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2000 6.8000 8.5000 8.4000 7.9750 31.9000 16404

10 Amelia Lis Jr. Bartlett 7.7500 7.9750 6.8000 8.0000 7.6313 30.5250 16503
11 Shannon Burda Sr. Bartlett 7.7000 6.9750 7.2500 8.0500 7.4938 29.9750 16510
12 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9250 9.0750 8.6250 2.0000 7.1563 28.6250 16707
13 Olivia DeBeau Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.4500 6.4500 6.3000 6.7000 6.7250 26.9000 16407
14 Brooke Greaves So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.6500 5.3500 6.2000 7.0000 6.5500 26.2000 16403
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 16609
2 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 16708
3 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 16608
3 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 9.0000 16607
5 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 16707
6 Brynn Kerber So. Bartlett 7.7500 7.5000 0.0000 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 16504
7 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7500 16709
8 Alyssa Mizzi Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6500 16612
9 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 16711

10 Lauren Puscas So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 16610
11 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 8.3500 8.0500 0.0000 8.2000 16404
12 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 16405
13 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1250 16406
14 Avery Hunt Fr. Bartlett 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 16509
15 Iliana Prado Jr. Bartlett 7.9500 7.7000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 16505
16 Allie Kroger Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 6.5000 7.0000 0.0000 7.8500 16712
17 Amelia Lis Jr. Bartlett 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7500 16503
18 Shannon Burda Sr. Bartlett 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.7000 16510
19 Brooke Greaves So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.6500 16403
20 Olivia DeBeau Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 16407
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 16707
2 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 16607
3 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 16609
4 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 16606
5 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 16708
6 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 16709
7 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 16711
8 Lilly Monino So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 16710
9 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 16405

10 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 16608
11 Amelia Lis Jr. Bartlett 8.1500 7.8000 0.0000 7.9750 16503
12 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.7500 7.3000 0.0000 7.5250 16406
13 Ashley Simko So. Bartlett 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 16508
13 Alyssa Mizzi Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 16612
15 Brynn Kerber So. Bartlett 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 16504
16 Shannon Burda Sr. Bartlett 6.8500 7.1000 0.0000 6.9750 16510
17 Bridget Lucas Fr. Bartlett 7.0000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8500 16511
18 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8000 16404
19 Olivia DeBeau Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.7000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4500 16407
20 Brooke Greaves So. Addison (A. Trail) 5.4000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3500 16403
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 16608
2 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 16609
3 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 16707
4 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6500 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 16404
5 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.5500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4500 16406
6 Samantha Purser Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 16706
7 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 16607
8 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 16606
9 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 16405

10 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 16711
11 Brynn Kerber So. Bartlett 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0250 16504
12 Lauren Puscas So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.0500 7.8000 0.0000 7.9250 16610
13 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 16708
14 Shannon Burda Sr. Bartlett 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 16510
15 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 16709
16 Amelia Lis Jr. Bartlett 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 16503
17 Kallie Christopherson Jr. Bartlett 6.5000 7.0000 0.0000 6.7500 16506
18 Olivia DeBeau Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.0000 6.6000 0.0000 6.3000 16407
19 Brooke Greaves So. Addison (A. Trail) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 16403
20 Iliana Prado Jr. Bartlett 4.7000 5.2000 0.0000 4.9500 16505
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Roselle (Lake Park) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2022

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5250 16609
2 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 16708
3 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 16608
4 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 16711
5 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 16606
6 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 16607
7 Elli Macellaio Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 16701
8 Alisia Gnutek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 9.0000 0.1000 8.8000 16611
9 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 16405

10 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 16709
11 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 16404
12 Ashley Simko So. Bartlett 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 16508
13 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 16406
14 Shannon Burda Sr. Bartlett 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0500 16510
15 Amelia Lis Jr. Bartlett 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 16503
16 Avery Hunt Fr. Bartlett 7.6500 7.4000 0.0000 7.5250 16509
17 Bridget Lucas Fr. Bartlett 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 16511
18 Brooke Greaves So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 16403
19 Olivia DeBeau Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.9000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7000 16407
20 Ashley Huang Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 16707


